
Technical data
Tekniska data / Technische Daten / Données techniques

Standard Heavy Duty

Maximum load1 
Max. Last / Charge max. 150/250 150/250/400/650 kg

Maximum moment2 
Couple max. 1500-2000 1500-4000 Nm

Maximum lifting stroke SL 
Max slaglängd / Max. Hüblänge / Course max. 4910 4835 mm

Rotation3 

Rotation 0-310/360 0-310/360 °

Lifting speed 
Lyfthastighet / Hübgeschwindigheit / Vitesse de levage 0-10 0-10 m/min

Tare weight4 
Egenvikt / Eigengewicht / Poids propre 222-350 255-415 kg

Motor output 
Motoreffekt / Motorleistung / Puissance moteur 0,75 0,75/1,5 kW

Voltage 
Spänning / Spannung / Tension 1x230, N, PE (±15) 50/60 Hz V

Fuse 
Säkring / Sicherung / Pré-freinage 10 AT

Enclosure class 
Kapslingsklass / Schutzklasse / Indice de protection 54 IP

Work temperature 
Arb.temperatur / Betriebstemperatur / Temp. de régime 5-40 °C

Noise level 
Bullernivå / Schallpegel / Niveau sonore <70 dB (A)

1. Cross unit Kryssenhet Deckenwagen Unité de croix
2. Suspensions Nedpendling Aufhängung Suspension
3. Engine unit Motorenhet Motoreinheit Unité de moteur
4. Electric cabinet Elskåp Schaltschrank Coffret électrique
5. Pillar unit Pelarenhet Hebesäule Unité de pilier
6. Operator handle Manöverhandtag Bedienungsoberfläche Panneau de commande
7. Media connection Mediaanslutning Medienanschluss Raccord de média
8. Tool carrier frame Verktygssläde Werkzeugeramen Cadre d’outil
9. Encoder Enkoder Enkoder Encodeur

1

M E C H S T A C K  P R O ™
Data sheet / Datablad / Datenblatt / Fiche technique

1
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338371

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427082
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432803

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432835

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329613

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 400 kg74341522

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol7432929

1 Unité de pilier, 
heavy duty

Hebesäule, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit, heavy 
duty

Pelarenhet, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit Mechstack HD7432814

1 Raccord 
standard, 0-310°

Standardanschlu
ss, 0-310°

Standard 
connection, 
0-310°

Standardanslutni
ng, 0-310°

Media connection - standard7432918

1 Unité de moteur 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 400-650 kg Motovario7432856

1 Cadre porte-outilWerkzeugrahmenTool carrier frameVerktygsslädeTool carrier, cpl7432877
1 Cadre d'outil 

soudable
Schweißbaren 
Werkzeugrahmen
 

Weldable tool 
frame

Svetsbar 
verktygsram

Welding connction - tool74329714

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol 2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol 2 channel air74329512

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol 
2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6 pol 2 channel air74329310
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1 Depends on engine unit
2 Depends on lifting stroke SL
3 Depends on media connection
4 Depends on configuration

1Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1Unité de croix

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1Unité de pilier
Mechstack Pro
standard

Hebesäule
Mechstack Pro
standard

Pillar unit
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1Raccord, 360°
rotation libre, 6
pol + 12 pol

Anschluss, 360°
freie Rotation, 6
pol + 12 pol

Connection, 360°
free rotation, 6 
pol + 12 pol

Anslutning, 360°
fri rotation, 6 pol 
+ 12 pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12 pol74329411

1Unité de moteur
150/250 kg
Motovario

Motoreinheit
150/250 kg
Motovario

Engine unit
150/250 kg
Motovario

Motorenhet
150/250 kg
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1Panneau de
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

14x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1Raccord, 360°

rotation libre, 6
pol + 12 pol

Anschluss, 360°
freie Rotation, 6
pol + 12 pol

Connection, 360°
free rotation, 6 
pol + 12 pol

Anslutning, 360°
fri rotation, 6 pol 
+ 12 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

14x chariots avec
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

14x chariots avec
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen
mit
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1Electric cabinet Mechstack 150-250 kg74341419
AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition

S
L SL

9
A-A

A A

 
elmechlift-encoder

 



2

1 000 1 500 2 000

kg 150/250 150/250 150/250

mm 5 945 5 200 4 010

mm 4 910 4 165 2 975

Max moment 
(Nm)

Max load 

Max Z

Max stroke SL

Mechstack Pro STD Standard

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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M E C H S T A C K  P R O TM

1035 < Z < 5945

Min. 500 
to obtain 

moment acc. 
to table



1 000 1 500 2 000 2 500 3 000 3 500 4 000

kg 150/250/400/650

mm 5 945 4 590 3 590 2 990 2 590 2 290 2 090

mm 4 835 3 480 2 480 1 880 1 480 1 180 980

Max moment 
(Nm)

Max load

Max Z

Max stroke SL

Mechstack Pro HD Heavy Duty

3

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338371

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427082
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432803

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432835

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329613

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 400 kg74341522

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol7432929

1 Unité de pilier, 
heavy duty

Hebesäule, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit, heavy 
duty

Pelarenhet, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit Mechstack HD7432814

1 Raccord 
standard, 0-310°

Standardanschlu
ss, 0-310°

Standard 
connection, 
0-310°

Standardanslutni
ng, 0-310°

Media connection - standard7432918

1 Unité de moteur 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 400-650 kg Motovario7432856

1 Cadre porte-outilWerkzeugrahmenTool carrier frameVerktygsslädeTool carrier, cpl7432877
1 Cadre d'outil 

soudable
Schweißbaren 
Werkzeugrahmen
 

Weldable tool 
frame

Svetsbar 
verktygsram

Welding connction - tool74329714

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol 2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol 2 channel air74329512

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol 
2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6 pol 2 channel air74329310

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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1000c/c 1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338371

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427082
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432803

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432835

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329613

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 400 kg74341522

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol7432929

1 Unité de pilier, 
heavy duty

Hebesäule, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit, heavy 
duty

Pelarenhet, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit Mechstack HD7432814

1 Raccord 
standard, 0-310°

Standardanschlu
ss, 0-310°

Standard 
connection, 
0-310°

Standardanslutni
ng, 0-310°

Media connection - standard7432918

1 Unité de moteur 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 400-650 kg Motovario7432856

1 Cadre porte-outilWerkzeugrahmenTool carrier frameVerktygsslädeTool carrier, cpl7432877
1 Cadre d'outil 

soudable
Schweißbaren 
Werkzeugrahmen
 

Weldable tool 
frame

Svetsbar 
verktygsram

Welding connction - tool74329714

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol 2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol 2 channel air74329512

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol 
2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6 pol 2 channel air74329310

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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Mechstack Pro STD Standard
Mechstack Pro HD Heavy Duty

M E C H S T A C K  P R O TM

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338371

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427082
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432803

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432835

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329613

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 400 kg74341522

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol7432929

1 Unité de pilier, 
heavy duty

Hebesäule, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit, heavy 
duty

Pelarenhet, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit Mechstack HD7432814

1 Raccord 
standard, 0-310°

Standardanschlu
ss, 0-310°

Standard 
connection, 
0-310°

Standardanslutni
ng, 0-310°

Media connection - standard7432918

1 Unité de moteur 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 400-650 kg Motovario7432856

1 Cadre porte-outilWerkzeugrahmenTool carrier frameVerktygsslädeTool carrier, cpl7432877
1 Cadre d'outil 

soudable
Schweißbaren 
Werkzeugrahmen
 

Weldable tool 
frame

Svetsbar 
verktygsram

Welding connction - tool74329714

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol 2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol 2 channel air74329512

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol 
2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6 pol 2 channel air74329310

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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M E C H S T A C K  P R O TM

Configuration PH (mm) Order quantity: kg

B

PH 50 50 4 0,6 733835 733837

PH 90-210 90-130-170-210 * 4 1,1 740940 740941

PH 250-370 250-290-330-370 * 1 <11 740943 740945

PH 410-490 410-450-490 * 1 <13 740947 740949

Ø (mm) 16,5 20,5

Fits trolley AHB1.1-2 AHB3

Media connection Rotation kg

C

Standard 0-310° 1,2 743291

6 pol 0-360° free 6,2 743292

6 pol 2 pneu 0-360° free 6,6 743293

6+12 pol 0-360° free 7,0 743294

6+12 pol 2 pneu 0-360° free 7,4 743295

733835 / -37

1      Pendulum 50 mm D=16,5 733835 1
Antal R/S BenämningDo BenämningDok BenämningDo BenämningDo Benämning Art.nr Posit

Pendulum 50 mm D=16,5
733835

A

15
5

70

10

40

12,5 (2x)

50

25

B

Mechstack Standard
PU02-216

50
PH

 =
 

21
0

PH
 =

 9
0-

PH
 =

 4
10

-4
90

PH
 =

 2
50

-3
70

740940 / -41

1  Aufhängung 
90-490 D=16,5

Suspension 
90-490 D=16,5

Pendulum 
90-490 D=16,5

Nedpendling 
90-490 D=16,5

Pendulum 90-490 D=16,5 740938 1

Antal R/S BenämningDo BenämningDok BenämningDo BenämningDo Benämning Art.nr Posit

Pendulum 90-210 D=16,5
740940

L

A

10 50

L-
20

30

40
12,5

20

B

Mechstack Standard
PU02-216

50
PH

 =
 

21
0

PH
 =

 9
0-

PH
 =

 4
10

-4
90

PH
 =

 2
50

-3
70

740943 / -45

Pendulum 4x PH=250-370 D=16,5 C/C=800
740942

ØA

12,5

L1

50

c/c L3

L2

B

Mechstack Standard
PU02-216

50
PH

 =
 

21
0

PH
 =

 9
0-

PH
 =

 4
10

-4
90

PH
 =

 2
50

-3
70

740947 / -49

B

Mechstack Standard
PU02-216

50
PH

 =
 

21
0

PH
 =

 9
0-

PH
 =

 4
10

-4
90

PH
 =

 2
50

-3
70

Sinter bronze bushing D12/16x20
732504

c/c ØA

12,5

L1

L2

L3

 

A A

2 Vis M6SZ M8x20Schraube M6SZ 
M8x20

Screw M6SZ 
M8x20

Skruv M6SZ 
M8x20

M6SZ M8x20 Hexagon head serrated flange bolt7302191

14 Rondelle BRB 
13x24x2

Scheibe BRB 
13x24x2

Washer BRB 
13x24x2

Bricka BRB 
13x24x2

BRB 13x24x2 washer7302442

8 Vis M6S 
M12x30, plein fil

Schraube M6S 
M12x30, 
vollgewinde

Screw M6S 
M12x30, full thread

Skruv M6S 
M12x30, 
helgängad

M6S M12x30 Hex head screw, full thread7302553

2 Vis M6SZ M8x40Schraube M6SZ 
M8x40

Screw M6SZ 
M8x40

Skruv M6SZ 
M8x40

M6SZ M8x40 Hexagon head serrated flange bolt7302974

2 Rondelle BRB 
8,4x16x1,5

Scheibe BRB 
8,4x16x1,5

Washer BRB 
8.4x16x1.5

Bricka BRB 
8,4x16x1,5

BRB 8,4x16x1,5 washer7303085

2 Amortisseur en 
caoutchouc

GummidämpferRubber damperGummidämpareDamper cylindrical D=30/20 M8x20 55°Shor7304496

2 Bloc de bridage 
45x25x20 M8

Klemme 
45x25x20 M8

Clamp 45x25x20 
M8

Klämma 
45x25x20 M8

Clamp L=45 w=25 h=20 G=M87313167

2 Bloc de bridage 
45x25x20 D=8,5

Klemme 
45x25x20 D=8,5

Clamp 45x25x20 
D=8.5

Klämma 
45x25x20 D=8,5

Clamp L=45 w=25 h=20 D=8,57313178

2 Vis M6S M8x90, 
moitié fil

Schraube M6S 
M8x90, halbe 
Gewinde

Screw M6S 
M8x90, half thread

Skruv M6S 
M8x90, 
delgängad

M6S M8x90 Hex head screw,  half thread7313229

4 Vis M6S 
M8x100, moitié fil

Schraube M6S 
M8x100, halbe 
Gewinde

Screw M6S 
M8x100, half 
thread

Skruv M6S 
M8x100, 
delgängad

M6S M8x100 Hex head screw,  half thread73132310

8 Vis M6S 
M12x25, plein fil

Schraube M6S 
M12x25, 
vollgewinde

Screw M6S 
M12x25, full thread

Skruv M6S 
M12x25, 
helgängad

M6S M12x25 Hex head screw,  full thread73134711

6 Vis M6S 
M12x35, plein fil

Schraube M6S 
M12x35, 
vollgewinde

Screw M6S 
M12x35, full thread

Skruv M6S 
M12x35, 
helgängad

M6S M12x35 Hex head screw, full thread73210912

2 Vis MSK6SS 
M12x60

Schraube 
MSK6SS M12x60

Screw MSK6SS 
M12x60

Skruv MSK6SS 
M12x60

M12x60 Stop screw ISO 402973455313

4 Vis M6SZ M8x30Schraube M6SZ 
M8x30

Screw M6SZ 
M8x30

Skruv M6SZ 
M8x30

M6SZ M8x30 Hexagon head serrated flange bolt73608314

4 Plaque de 
verrouillage

SicherungsblechSecuring plateLåsbleckSecuring plate for 2 x M1273617015

1 Attachement de 
tube

RohrhalterungPipe bracketRörfästePipe bracket74098016

8 Écrou M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Mutter M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Nut M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Mutter M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Collar nut M6MF M8 Nyloc fzb74107117

1 Couronne 
rotative

DrehkranzSwivel ringVändkransSlewing ring Typ 13/500.H74189518

4 Douille 
d'écartement 
18/9

Distanzhülse 
18/9

Distance sleeve 
18/9

Distanshylsa 18/9Distance sleeve D=18/974189919

2 Arbre adaptateurAdapterwelleAdapter shaftAdapteraxelAdaption shaft for brake plate74237120
1 Disque de freinBremsschiebeBrake discBromsskivaBrake disc D=590/42574275021
1 Support d'étrierHalterung für 

Bremssättel
Bracket for brake 
caliper

Fäste för bromsBrake calliper bracket, kpl74275322

1 Unité de croixDeckenwagenCross unitKryssenhetCross unit74329823
2 Bague 

adaptateur
AdapterringAdapter ringAdapterringAdapter ring74330724

2 Plaque écrouMutterplatteNut plateMutterplattaNut plate74330825
1 Branchement 

électrique
Elektrische 
Anschluss

Electrical 
connection

ElanslutningElectrical connection - Mechstack74331626

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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c/c

c/
c-

10

A

743280

743292-95

C

2 Écrou de 
blocage M8

Sicherungsmutter
 M8

Locking nut M8Låsmutter M8M8 Hexagon nut with torque part7301171

2 Vis MF6S M8x25Schraube MF6S 
M8x25

Screw MF6S 
M8x25

Skruv MF6S 
M8x25

MF6S M8x25 Hex socket countersunk screw7303042

2 Rondelle BRB 
8,4x16x1,5

Scheibe BRB 
8,4x16x1,5

Washer BRB 
8.4x16x1.5

Bricka BRB 
8,4x16x1,5

BRB 8,4x16x1,5 washer7303083

8 Vis MC6S M4x10Schraube MC6S 
M4x10

Screw MC6S 
M4x10

Skruv MC6S 
M4x10

MC6S M4x10 Hex socket head cap screw7305284

3 Vis MC6S M8x25Schraube MC6S 
M8x25

Screw MC6S 
M8x25

Skruv MC6S 
M8x25

MC6S M8x25 Hex socket head cap screw7307275

4 Vis MC6S M6x40Schraube MC6S 
M6x40

Screw MC6S 
M6x40

Skruv MC6S 
M6x40

MC6S M6x40 Hex socket head cap screw7307596

1 Bride D=27 
L=120 
deux-pièces

Klemme D=27 
L=120 zweiteilige

Clamp D=27 
L=120 two-part

Klamp D=27 
L=120 tvådelad

Clamp D=27 L=120 two-part7309657

1 Bride D=27 90° 
deux-pièces

Klemme D=27 
90° 2 zweiteilige

Clamp D=27 90° 
two-part

Klämma D=27 
90° tvådelad

Clamp D=27/27 90° two-part7309688

2 MC6S M8x20 
Hex prise vis à 
tête

MC6S M8x20 
Sechskantschrau
be

MC6S M8x20 
Hex socket head 
cap screw

MC6S M8x20 
Insexskruv

MC6S M8x20 Hex socket head cap screw7314029

2 Raccord coudé 
G3/8"-12

L-Steckverschrau
bung G3/8"-12

Push-in L-fitting 
G3/8"-12

Vinkelkoppling, 
instick G3/8"-12

Rotary male elbow 3/8" D=1273161710

1 Anneau arrêt 
Ø25

Wellensicherungs
ring Ø25

Retaining ring 
Ø25

Spårring Ø25Sga25 Retaining ring for shaft73165911

2 Écrou M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Mutter M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Nut M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Mutter M6MF M8 
Nyloc

Collar nut M6MF M8 Nyloc fzb74107112

1 Bague 
collectrice 6 pol

Schleifring 6 polSlip ring 6 polSläpringsdon 6 
pol

Slip ring 6 pole74212213

1 Adatateur d'arbreWellenadapterShaft adapterAxeladapterShaft adaptor74217914
2 Boîte de 

connexion
AnschlussdoseConnection boxKopplingslådaConn. Box-Rotation unit74281315

1 Plaque de 
bague collectrice

SchleifringplatteSlip ring plateSläpringsplattaSlip ring plate74331716

1 Plaque de 
fixation

MontageplatteAttachment plateFästplattaAttachment plate74331817

1 Conduit de tubeRohrkanalConduit pipeRörkanalConduit pipe74331918
AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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743291

C

Media connection - standard
743291

1 Schlauchanschlu
ssplatte 

Plaque de 
connexion 
tuyeau

Hose connection 
plate

Slanganslutnings
platta

Hose connection plate, kpl7433133

1 Rohr 40x2 L=L2Tube L=L2Pipe 40x2 L=L2Rör 40x2 L=L2Pipe 40x2 7433144
0,95 SchutzschlauchGaine de 

protection 
Cable protection 
hose

SkyddsslangProtective hose PISG-29B L=950mm7340692

8 SchlauchhalterFixation de 
tuyau flexible

Hose clampSlanghållareHose holder BFH-29-0 7340461

AntalR/SBenämningDokTysBenämningDokFraBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition

Media connection - standard
743291

2

3

4

1

* Cut to selected suspension height PH

80 kg
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M E C H S T A C K  P R O TM

D (STD) STD: Standard

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition
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HD: Heavy Duty

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338371

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427082
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432803

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432835

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329613

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 400 kg74341522

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol7432929

1 Unité de pilier, 
heavy duty

Hebesäule, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit, heavy 
duty

Pelarenhet, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit Mechstack HD7432814

1 Raccord 
standard, 0-310°

Standardanschlu
ss, 0-310°

Standard 
connection, 
0-310°

Standardanslutni
ng, 0-310°

Media connection - standard7432918

1 Unité de moteur 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 400-650 kg Motovario7432856

1 Cadre porte-outilWerkzeugrahmenTool carrier frameVerktygsslädeTool carrier, cpl7432877
1 Cadre d'outil 

soudable
Schweißbaren 
Werkzeugrahmen
 

Weldable tool 
frame

Svetsbar 
verktygsram

Welding connction - tool74329714

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol 2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol 2 channel air74329512

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol 
2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6 pol 2 channel air74329310

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

53
0

Z4
 (m

in
 

)
SL

 =
 Z

 - 
11

10

Z

62
7

90
0 

- Z
2

89

ca
 4

80

80

PH (50-490)

1000c/c 

Z3
 =

 Z
 +

 Z
2 

+ 
PH

 +
 8

0

60
0

Z2 (min 120)

1000c/c 

743281

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338371

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427082
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432803

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432835

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329613

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 400 kg74341522

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol7432929

1 Unité de pilier, 
heavy duty

Hebesäule, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit, heavy 
duty

Pelarenhet, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit Mechstack HD7432814

1 Raccord 
standard, 0-310°

Standardanschlu
ss, 0-310°

Standard 
connection, 
0-310°

Standardanslutni
ng, 0-310°

Media connection - standard7432918

1 Unité de moteur 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 400-650 kg Motovario7432856

1 Cadre porte-outilWerkzeugrahmenTool carrier frameVerktygsslädeTool carrier, cpl7432877
1 Cadre d'outil 

soudable
Schweißbaren 
Werkzeugrahmen
 

Weldable tool 
frame

Svetsbar 
verktygsram

Welding connction - tool74329714

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol 2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol 2 channel air74329512

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol 
2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6 pol 2 channel air74329310
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1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338371

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427082
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432803

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432835

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329613

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 400 kg74341522

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol7432929

1 Unité de pilier, 
heavy duty

Hebesäule, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit, heavy 
duty

Pelarenhet, 
heavy duty

Pillar unit Mechstack HD7432814

1 Raccord 
standard, 0-310°

Standardanschlu
ss, 0-310°

Standard 
connection, 
0-310°

Standardanslutni
ng, 0-310°

Media connection - standard7432918

1 Unité de moteur 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
400/650 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 400-650 kg Motovario7432856

1 Cadre porte-outilWerkzeugrahmenTool carrier frameVerktygsslädeTool carrier, cpl7432877
1 Cadre d'outil 

soudable
Schweißbaren 
Werkzeugrahmen
 

Weldable tool 
frame

Svetsbar 
verktygsram

Welding connction - tool74329714

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol 2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol 2 channel air74329512

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 
pol 2 pneu

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol 
2 pneu

Media-Full rotation 6 pol 2 channel air74329310
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743288 743289

743287 743297

743290

* ≥ 500 mm for full moment

Option: 
Weldable (add-on) tool frame

Svetsbar (påmonterad) verktygsram
Schweißbar Rahmen (Erweiterung)
Cadre soudable (supplémentaire)

≥ 
50

0 
*

E (STD)

D (HD) E (HD)

E (HD)

34 kg

8,5 kg

18 kg

16 kg 22 kg

E (STD) E (STD)

F

8 Vis M6SZ M8x16Schraube M6SZ 
M8x16

Screw M6SZ 
M8x16

Skruv M6SZ 
M8x16

M6SZ M8x16 Hexagon head serrated flange bolt7302181

8 Vis M6SZ M8x20Schraube M6SZ 
M8x20

Screw M6SZ 
M8x20

Skruv M6SZ 
M8x20

M6SZ M8x20 Hexagon head serrated flange bolt7302192

4 Rondelle BRB 
10,5x22x2 

Scheibe BRB 
10,5x22x2 

Washer BRB 
10,5x22x2 

Bricka BRB 
10,5x22x2 

BRB 10,5x22x2 washer7305493

4 Vis M6S 
M10x30, plein fil

Schraube M6S 
M10x30, 
vollgewinde

Screw M6S 
M10x30, full 
thread

Skruv M6S 
M10x30, 
helgängad

M6S M10x30 Hex head screw, full thread7309034

2SChaîne à 
rouleaux 
Simplex 1/2", 
L=L1

Rollenkette 
Simplex 1/2", 
L=L1

Roller chain 
Simplex 1/2", 
L=L1

Rullkedja 
Simplex 1/2", 
L=L1

Roller chain Simplex 1/2" ISO 08 B-1 L=Z+1807312615

2 Compensateur 
de secousses 
M16x1,5 
Simplex 1/2"

Ruckausgleicher 
M16x1,5 
Simplex 1/2"

Cush drive 
M16x1.5 Simplex 
1/2"

Ryckutjämnare 
M16x1,5 Simplex 
1/2"

Cush drive M16x1.5 Simplex 1/2"7312636

2 Écrou de 
blocage M4

Sicherungsmutter
 M4

Locking nut M4Låsmutter M4M4 Hexagon nut with torque part7313657

2 Vis MC6S M4x50Schraube MC6S 
M4x50

Screw MC6S 
M4x50

Skruv MC6S 
M4x50

MC6S M4x50 Hex socket head cap screw7313668

2 Unité de palierLagereinheitBearing unitLagerenhetBearing unit SY 25 TF7346679
2 Élément de 

serrage
SpannelementClamping elementSpännelementClamping element CN55 25x3473478310

4 Vis d'ajustagePaßschraubeFitting boltPassbultFitting bolt 6x10/M5x10, 12.973840811
4 MM2x8 t-fente 

écrou double c/c 
40

MM2x8 
Nutenstein 
doppelt c/c 40

MM2x8 t-slot nut 
double c/c 40

MM2x8 
t-spårsmutter 
dubbel c/c 40

MM2x8 t-slot nut double cc 40 L=60 MP16074050012

1RMotoréducteur à 
vis sans fin 0,75 
kW

Scheckengetrieb
emotor 0,75 kW

Worm gear 
engine 0,75 kW

Snäckväxelmotor 
0,75 kW

Worm gear motor 0,75kW74217513

1 Cale 8x7-100Keil 8x7-100Flat key 8x7-100Plattkil 8x7-100Flat key 2306-8x7-10074278314
1 Support pour 

bloc G
Halterung für 
Stehlager L

Plummer block 
bracket LH

Lagerbocksfäste 
V

Plummer block bracket LH74332015

1 Support pour 
bloc D

Halterung für 
Stehlager R

Plummer block 
bracket RH

Lagerbocksfäste 
H

Plummer block bracket RH74332116

2 Pignon de 
chaîne Simplex 
1/2"

Kettenrad 
Simplex 1/2"

Chain wheel 
Simplex 1/2"

Kedjehjul 
Simplex 1/2"

Chain wheel Simplex 1/2" z=17 D=34 hub74333017

1 Arbre 150/250 kgAchse 150/250 
kg

Shaft 150/250 kgAxel 150/250 kgShaft 150-25074333118

1 Bras de couple 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Drehmomentarm 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Torque arm 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Vridmomentarm 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Torque arm, 150-250 Motovario74337019

2 ContrepoidsGegengewichtCounterweightMotviktCounter weight74337820
2 AmortisseurDämpferDamperDämpareDamper74337921
2 Écarteur 

150/250 kg
Abstandhalter 
150/250 kg

Distance 150/250 
kg

Distans 150/250 
kg

Distance 150-25074338222

1 Bague de 
verrouillage 
conique Ø12

Kegelverriegelun
g Ø12

Taper lock 
bushing Ø12

Konisk 
låsbussning Ø12

Taper lock bushing 1008 Ø1274340823

1 Roue dentée 5M 
z=34 b=15

Zahnrad 5M 
z=34 b=15

Tooth wheel 5M 
z=34 b=15

Tandhjul 5M 
z=34 b=15

Tooth wheel 5M z=34 b=1574340924

1 Douille 
Ø12x25/28

Buschse 
Ø12x25/28

Bushing 
Ø12x25/28

Bussning 
Ø12x25/28

Metal/Rubber Bushing Ø12x25-2874241125

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition

24 23

10

17
5221813 1419 251943

16

12 2

15

20

21

11

8 7

6

Engine unit For version kW kg

F

Busck 150/250 kg STD / HD 0,75 36,5 745024

SEW 150/250 kg STD / HD 0,75 44,5 743284

Busck 400/650 kg HD 1,5 55 745025

SEW 400/650 kg HD 1,1 68 743286

77-170 kg

70-157 kg

77+19,2*(Z-1110)/1000 kg

70+17,6*(Z-1035)/1000 kg
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G I

J

H

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition

120Z2 (min )

90
0 

- Z
2

62
7

Z

80

50PH ( -490)

Z3
 =

 Z
 +

 Z
2 

+ 
PH

 +
 8

0

50
0

70
0

SL
 =

  Z
 - 

10
35

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

132

33
5

Z4
 (m

in
 

)

46
9

1000c/c 1000c/c 

600

   

Electric cabinet For version kg

G

150 kg STD / HD 15,5 743414

250 kg STD / HD 15,5 743434

400 kg HD 15,5 743415

650 kg HD 15,5 743435

500

60
0

4D (option)
Ordered with Powerdrive specification

744669

742708

742291

7,7 kg

0,4 kg

Encoder

Brake

2D

500

60
0

22,5 (8x)

1     Pendulum 50 mm D=20,57338372

1 Unité de freinBremseinheitBrake unitBromsenhetBrake caliper Ø40-87427083
1 Unité de croix 

Mechstack Pro
Deckenwagen 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit 
Mechstack Pro

Kryssenhet 
Mechstack Pro

Cross unit, kpl 7432804

1 Unité de pilier 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Hebesäule 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pelarenhet 
Mechstack Pro 
standard

Pillar unit Mechstack Standard7432825

1 Raccord, 360° 
rotation libre, 
6+12 pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 
6+12 pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 
6+12 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6+12 
pol

Media-Full rotation 6+12  pol74329411

1 Unité de moteur 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motoreinheit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Motorenhet 
150/250 kg 
Motovario

Engine unit 150-250 kg Motovario7432836

1 Panneau de 
commande

Bedienungsoberfl
äche

Operator panelOperatörspanelOperator interface, kpl74329612

1 4x chariots4x Laufwagen4x trolleys4x löpvagnarTrolley 4x7432887
4     Trolley AHB1-2, (A), 250 kg, std7303231
1 Raccord, 360° 

rotation libre, 6 
pol

Anschluss, 360° 
freie Rotation, 6 
pol

Connection, 360° 
free rotation, 6 pol

Anslutning, 360° 
fri rotation, 6 pol

Media-Full rotation 6 pol74329210

1 4x chariots avec 
plaques latérales

4x Laufwagen 
mit Seitenplatten

4x trolleys with 
brackets

4x löpvagnar 
med sidoplåtar

Trolley 4x + Side bracket7432898

1 4x chariots avec 
cadre porte-outil

4x Laufwagen 
mit 
Werkzeugrahmen

4x trolleys with 
tool frame

4x löpvagnar 
med verktygsram

Trolley 4x + Tool frame7432909

1 Coffret 
électrique 
400/650 kg

Schaltschrank 
400/650 kg

Electric cabinet 
400/650 kg

Elskåp 400/650 
kg

Electric cabinet Mechstack 150 kg74341419

AntalR/SBenämningDokFraBenämningDokTysBenämningDokEngBenämningDokSveBenämningArt.nrPosition

120Z2 (min )
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A-A

A A

 
elmechlift-encoder

 

Encoder

The encoder simplifies positioning in the Z direction. Mounted in the rotary limit switch. 
Teach-in function. Connected directly (no external PLC required).

Encodern förenklar positionering i Z-led. Monteras i spindelgränsläget. Teach-in-funktion. 
Kopplas direkt (ingen extern PLC nödvändig).

Der Encoder erlaubt Positionierung in der Z-Richtung. Am Getriebeendschalter montiert. 
Teach-in-Funktion. Direkter Anschluss (keine externe SPS notwendig).

Le encodeur simplifie le positionnement dans la direction Z. Est monté dans l’interrupteur 
fin de course rotatif. Teach-in fonction. Connexion directe (sans PLC externe).

4D (option)
Ordered with Powerdrive specification
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